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Silver Yachts Amels

DIMENSIONS AND SPEED
Length (m) 25.00
Width (m) 5.00

Overall length (m)

MATERIALS OF CONSTRUCTION

30.00

Hull -
HYDRAULICS

Tanks 5.00
Boiler Si
Boiler type -
ELECTRONICS

Voltage 2000
Generator No

Gen. Pow. (Kw) 2,000.00
FUEL AND ENGINES

Tanks 2.00
Engines 5.00
Motion hours 1,000.00
Brand Fuel

Helix

Trans. notes

PRICE
Importo
Informations

Notes

€10,000,000.00

Iva Excluded, Leasing, Finanziamento, Permuta

Displacement (Kg)
Draft (m)
Ballast (Kg)

Cover

Capacity

Autoclave

Batteries
Battery charger

Gen. brand

Capacity (Lt)
Power
Revision
Model

Transmission
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100.00
20.00
5.00

1,000.00
Si

10.00
No

Blue

1,000.00
500

Ahi

ID
Reference
Dimensions
Year

Type
Typology
Visibility

Reg. year

Reg. expiration

Construction No.

Fiscal horses

€10,000,000.00

A2025-00894
007
5.00x25.00
2025

Motor

Mega yacht

2025
01/05/2029
178431311
50.00

Cruise speed (nodes) 30.00
Max speed (nodes) 35.00

Tonnage (Tons) 100.00

Deckhouse -

Material -

Watermaker Si

Capacity 5,000.00

Inverter No

Material -

Fuel Gasoline
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LOCATIONS AND CONTACTS

Mind Design | ViaF. Ferrer 52/54 - 57025, Piombino (1taly)
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